
CALENDAR 2024.

COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP

5th May Sunday Trial Barry Romilly BC 2.00pm

19th May Sunday Mid Wales CBA. Barrt Romilly BC 2.00pm

2nd June Sunday Carmarthen CBA. Dinas Powys BCCarmarthen BC 2.00pm

16th June Sunday Pembrokeshire CBA Barry Romilly BC 2.00pm

14th July Sunday Montgomeryshire CBA Machynlleth BC 2.00pm

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

7th May Tuesday Trial Barry Romilly BC 2.00pm

21st May Tuesday Ceredigion CBA Newcastle Emlyn BC 2.00pm

4th June Tuesday Mid Wales CBA Builth Wells BC 2.00pm

18th June Tuesday Carmarthen CBA Barry Romilly BC 2.00pm

16th July Tuesday South Glamorgan C.B.A. Barry Romilly BC 2.00pm

FRIENDLIES

23rd May Thursday West Glamorgan CBA Barry Athletic BC 2.00pm

20th June Thursday Carmarthen Llanelli BC 2.00pm

2nd July Tuesday Bowls Wiltshire Chippenham Town BC 2.00pm

29th July Monday Mid Glamorgan CBA Millwood BC 2.00pm

13th August Tuesday C & C of Bristol BA Henlease BC 2.00pm

OTHER FIXTURES

25th Aug Friday Founders Day. Rhoose BC 2.00pm

COUNTY FINALS DAY.

21st July Sunday Rhoose BC TBA

JUNIOR SUPER "9" FIXTURES

23rd June Sunday T.B.A. 9 30am


